CVM Power analyzers
M5-36
Three-phase power
analyzer
Power Net
}} Direct Current measuring, up to 1,000
A ac, depending on the type
}} The measure points are composed of a

Analyzer
position
with its TC Type Code
50 A 2 0,5 RS-485 Modbus/RTU ∅ 35 mm 0º Power Net-35-50 M52621
100 A 2 0,5 RS-485 Modbus/RTU ∅ 35 mm 0º Power Net-35-100 M52622
250 A 2 0,5 RS-485 Modbus/RTU ∅ 35 mm 0º Power Net-35-250 M52623
500 A 2 0,5 RS-485 Modbus/RTU ∅ 70 mm 0º Power Net-70-500 M52624
1 000 A 2 0,5 RS-485 Modbus/RTU ∅ 70 mm 0º Power Net-70-1000 M52625
PowerNet Units
Metering current Class Net section ∅ (mm) Type Code
50 A 0,5 ∅ 35 mm TC-PowerNet- 35-50 M52631
100 A 0,5 ∅ 35 mm TC-PowerNet- 35-100 M52632
250 A 0,5 ∅ 35 mm TC-PowerNet- 35-250 M52633
500 A 0,5 ∅ 70 mm TC-PowerNet- 70-500 M52634
1000 A 0,5 ∅ 70 mm TC-PowerNet- 70-1000 M52635
TC-PowerNet Units
Dimensions
TC-Power Net Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)
A B C D EØ
WG-35 100 79 26 48,5 35 0,150
WG-70 130 110 32 66 70 0,240
Connections
L1
L1
N
N
VL1
400 Vac
(*)
Alim./ P.S.